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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys

5.07.2021
Race distance: 20 laps (5 km)

Rank R.age
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 1
6 2
7 3

o U A~ WN B o b WN R

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

Age Nr Name

W16 3 Valiukeviciaté Lauryna
W16 18 Petrovaité Indré

W16 2 Voitkevi¢ Adriana

w16 16 Daneikaité Miglé

W14 25 Budreckyté Vigailé

W14 36 Zelenauskaité Deimanté
W14 37 Aukstuolyté Aisté

Race distance: 20 laps (5 km)

M14 33 Cinga Dovydas

M14 30 Repsas Martynas
M14 35 Trakelis Tadas

M14 34  Musteikis Véjas
M14 38 Tatarilinas Armandas
M14 39 Ignas Kondrotas

Race distance: 25 laps (6,25 km)

w18 14  Straksyté Kotryna
w18 Dubauskaité Eglé
wi1s 1 Zemaityté Martyna
w18 10 Samokisina Karina
w18 22 Lauzikaité Neimanté
w18 9  Brucaité Barbora

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

1 M18 23 Kundrotas Gabrielius

2 M18 24 Kieliauskas Renaldas

1 M16 13 Gerdauskas Aironas

2 M16 26  Baranauskas Tadas

3 M18 21 Ivanauskas Darijus

3 M16 29 Zelenauskas Deividas

4 M16 28 Vadapalas Eimantas

5 M16 4 Nakutis Arijus

6 M16 27  Usevicius Gabrielius
KT Timin o

anno 199.4

SCRATCH
RESULTS

uciID

10103679947

10092058943

10062335618

10113536157

Country/Club
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
Utenos DSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

Utenos DSC

PRSSG

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
PRSSG

GREITIS, PSC

PRSSG

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC

Time
Speed

Time
Speed

Time
Speed

Time
Speed

08:25

35,64 km/h

+/- Laps

-1

07:31

39,91 km/h

09:56

37,75 km/h

-1
09:39

46,63 km/h



-7

Rank Age

w14
w14
w14

w N -

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

A U A WN B

W16
W16
W16
W16

A W N PR

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

O U1 A W N B

W18
W18
W18

W18
W18
W18

o b W N R

M18
M18
M18

N -

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

5.07.2021

Nr

25
37
36

33
30
35
38
34
39

18
16
3
2

29
28
13
26
27
4

22
14
10

23
24
21

Name

Budreckyté Vigailé
Aukstuolyté Aiste
Zelenauskaité Deimanteé

Cinga Dovydas
Repsas Martynas
Trakelis Tadas
Tatarlinas Armandas
Musteikis Véjas
Ignas Kondrotas

Petrovaité Indré
Daneikaité Miglé
Valiukevicitté Lauryna
Voitkevic¢ Adriana

Zelenauskas Deividas
Vadapalas Eimantas
Gerdauskas Aironas
Baranauskas Tadas
Usevicius Gabrielius
Nakutis Arijus

LauZikaité Neimanté
Straksyté Kotryna
SamokiSina Karina
Dubauskaité Eglé
Zemaityté Martyna
Brucaité Barbora

Kundrotas Gabrielius
Kieliauskas Renaldas
Ivanauskas Darijus

KT Timing

anno 1994

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
SPORTO FEDERACIJA

5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys

250m F/S
RESULTS

UcCl ID

10103679947
10092058943

10113536157

10062335618

Club

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

Utenos DSC
Utenos DSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC

PRSSG

PRSSG

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
PRSSG

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

Time

17,295
18,760
18,860

18,129
18,184
18,963
20,367
22,082
22,430

17,376
17,640
18,783
21,022

14,825
15,615
15,794
15,941
16,614
17,408

16,776
17,189
17,634

18,031
18,099

20,349

14,872
15,145
16,294

Speed
km/h

52,04
47,97
47,72

49,64
49,49
47,46
44,19
40,76
40,12

51,80
51,02
47,92
42,81

60,71
57,64
56,98
56,46
54,17
51,70

53,65
52,36
51,04
49,91
49,73
44,23

60,52
59,43
55,24
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6.07.2021
Race of winners distance: 9 laps (2,25 km)

Rank R.age
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 b

Age Nr
w14 25
w14 37
w14 36
w16

w16 3

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys

Name

Budreckyté Vigailé
Aukstuolyté Aisté
Zelenauskaité Deimanté
Voitkevic¢ Adriana
Valiukeviciaté Lauryna

Race of winners distance: 10 laps (2,5 km)

o b WN R

M14 33
M14 34
M14 35
M14 30
M14 38
M14 39

Cinga Dovydas
Musteikis Véjas
Trakelis Tadas
Repsas Martynas
Tatarlnas Armandas
Ignas Kondrotas

Race of winners distance: 9 laps (2,25 km)

“u b W N R

DNS

w18 22
w18 8
W18 10
W18 1
w18

W18 14

Lauzikaité Neimanté
Dubauskaité Eglé
Samokisina Karina
Zemaityté Martyna
Brucaité Barbora
Straksyté Kotryna

Race of winners distance: 19 laps (4,75 km)

00 N O U WN
O b W N RFP WN R

DNS

M18 23
M18 24
M18 21
M16 28
M16 27
M16 26
M16 29
M16 4
M16 13
RELEGATION
M16 26

Kundrotas Gabrielius
Kieliauskas Renaldas
Ivanauskas Darijus
Vadapalas Eimantas
Usevicius Gabrielius
Baranauskas Tadas
Zelenauskas Deividas
Nakutis Arijus
Gerdauskas Aironas

Baranauskas Tadas

ELIMINATION

RESULTS

uclID

10062335618

Country/Club
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC

PRSSG

PRSSG

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
PRSSG

Utenos DSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

10113536157 Utenos DSC

GREITIS, PSC

for failing to obey commissaires instructions

KT Timing

anno 199.4

03:20
40,50

Time
Speed

03:29
43,06

Time
Speed

Time 02:55
Speed 46,29

Time 06:06
Speed 46,72

km/h

km/h

km/h

km/h
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6.07.2021

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

POINTS RACE

RESULTS

Race distance: 30 laps (7,55 km)

Rank R.age
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3

O s WN

Age
w14
w16
w16
w14
w14

Nr
25

w N

36
37

Name

Budreckyté Vigailé
Voitkevi¢ Adriana
Valiukeviciaté Lauryna
Zelenauskaité Deimanté
Aukstuolyteé Aisté

Race distance: 30 laps (7,55 km)

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

KT Timing

anno 1994

33
35
30
34
38
39

Cinga Dovydas
Trakelis Tadas
Repsas Martynas
Musteikis Véjas
Tatartnas Armandas
Ignas Kondrotas

ucClID

5.-8.07.2021

Country/Club
GREITIS, PSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Time 11:29
Speed 39,19 km/h
. Finish
Sprint Number Lap Points Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 + -
5 5 5 5 5 10 1
2 2 3 2 1 6 2
3 1 2 3 3 4 3
1 3 1 1 2 2 4
-60 5
Time 12:00
Speed 37,50 km/h
. Finish
Sprint Number Lap Points Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 + -
5 5 5 5 5 10 1
3 3 3 3 3 6 2
2 2 2 2 1 2 4
1 1 1 1 2 4 3
-20 5
-20 6

Final
Results

35
16
16
10
-60

Final
Results

36
23
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Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Rank R.age

1

u b~ W N

0N O U A WN R

Age
w18
w18
w18
w18
w18

Nr
22
8
1
10
9

Name

Lauzikaité Neimanté
Dubauskaité Eglé
Zemaityté Martyna
SamokiSina Karina
Brucaité Barbora

Race distance: 50 laps (12,5 km)

U » W NFP WN R

o
=2
=

M18
M18
M18
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

KT Timing

anno 1994

24
23
21
26
4
13
28
27
29

Kieliauskas Renaldas
Kundrotas Gabrielius
lvanauskas Darijus
Baranauskas Tadas
Nakutis Arijus
Gerdauskas Aironas
Vadapalas Eimantas
Usevicius Gabrielius
Zelenauskas Deividas

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

ucClID

10113536157

5.-8.07.2021

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Time 16:25
Speed 36,55 km/h
. Finish  Final
Sprint Number Lap Points Order Results
Country/Club 1 2 3 4 +
GREITIS, PSC 3 3 1 10 1 17
PRSSG 2 2 3 6 2 13
VMSC, DSK Sietynas 5 1 5 2 5 13
PRSSG 1 5 2 4 4 12
PRSSG -20 3 -20
Time 16:44
Speed 44,82 km/h
. Lap Points Finish
Sprint Number Order
1 2 3 4 + B
GREITIS, PSC 5 3 5 5 2
GREITIS, PSC 3 2 2 2 10 1
GREITIS, PSC 1 5 3 3 4 3
GREITIS, PSC 1 1 1 2 4
VMSC, DSK Sietynas 7
Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC 2 -20 5
GREITIS, PSC -40 6
GREITIS, PSC -40

Final
Results

24
19
16
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys
OMNIUM
RESULTS
7.07.2021
Sub Points Race (30 Laps - 7,5 Km)
Tempo Total Finish  Final
Scratch race Elimin. Points  Sprint Number Lap Points Order Results
Rank R.age Age Nr Name Country/Club 1 2 3 +

1 1 W16 16 Daneikaité Miglé Utenos DSC 40 40 38 118 2 2 4 122
2 1 w14 25 Budreckyté Vigailé GREITIS, PSC 36 36 40 112 5 5 5 122
3 2 W16 18 Petrovaité Indré Utenos DSC 38 34 36 108 3 6 2 119
4 3 W16 3 Valiukeviciaté Lauryna VMSC, DSK Sietynas 32 38 34 104 1 10 1 115
5 4 W16 2  Voitkevi¢ Adriana VMSC, DSK Sietynas 34 32 32 98 1 4 3 103
6 2 w14 36 Zelenauskaité Deimanté  GREITIS, PSC 30 30 30 20 3 6 93
7 3 w14 37 Aukstuolyté Aisté GREITIS, PSC 28 28 28 84 -40 7 a4

Elapsed time 11:57

Average Speed 37,65 km/h

Sub Points Race (30 Laps - 7,5 Km)
Tempo Total Finish  Final
Scratch race Elimin. Points  Sprint Number Lap Points Order Results
1 2 3 + -

1 M14 33 Cinga Dovydas GREITIS, PSC 36 38 40 114 5 5 10 1 134
2 M14 30 RepSas Martynas GREITIS, PSC 40 40 38 118 3 1 2 4 124
3 M14 35 Trakelis Tadas GREITIS, PSC 38 36 36 110 2 2 4 3 118
4 M14 34 Musteikis Véjas GREITIS, PSC 34 34 34 102 1 3 6 2 112
5 M14 38 Tatarlnas Armandas GREITIS, PSC 32 32 30 94 -40 5 54
6 M14 39 Ignas Kondrotas GREITIS, PSC 30 30 32 92 -40 6 52

Elapsed time 11:55

Average Speed 37,76 km/h

KT Timing

anno 1994
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys
Sub Points Race (40 Laps - 10 Km)
Tempo Total Finish  Final
Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Lap Points  Order Results
Rank R.age Age Nr Name Country/Club 2 3 4 + -
1 W18 14  Straksyté Kotryna Utenos DSC 38 40 34 112 5 3 10 1 135
2 w18 8 Dubauskaité Eglé PRSSG 36 36 38 110 3 3 5 6 2 127
3 W18 22 LauZikaité Neimanté GREITIS, PSC 34 38 40 112 2 2 2 4 118
4 W18 1  Zemaityté Martyna VMSC, DSK Sietynas 40 30 36 106 1 1 4 3 114
5 W18 10 Samokisina Karina PRSSG 32 34 32 98 1 5 929
6 w18 9  Brucaité Barbora PRSSG 30 32 30 92 -20 6 72
Elapsed time 16:14,4
Average Speed 36,95 km/h
Sub Points Race (50 Laps - 12,5 Km)
Tempo Total Finish  Final
Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Lap Points Order Results
2 3 4 5 + -
1 1 M18 24 Kieliauskas Renaldas GREITIS, PSC 38 38 38 114 3 5 10 20 1 152
2 2 M18 23  Kundrotas Gabrielius GREITIS, PSC 40 40 40 120 5 3 3 2 4 133
3 3 M18 21 Ivanauskas Darijus GREITIS, PSC 34 36 36 106 5 2 5 6 118
4 1 M16 13 Gerdauskas Aironas Utenos DSC 32 32 34 98 2 6 2 109
5 2 M16 28 Vadapalas Eimantas GREITIS, PSC 36 34 30 100 2 2 1 4 3 109
6 3 M16 27 UseviCius Gabrielius GREITIS, PSC 30 28 32 920 7 920
7 4 M16 26 Baranauskas Tadas GREITIS, PSC 28 26 28 82 1 1 5 84
8 5 M16 4 Nakutis Arijus VMSC, DSK Sietynas 24 30 26 80 1 8 81
9 6 M16 12 StundZia Rokas Utenos DSC 22 24 22 68 -40 28
DNF M16 29 Zelenauskas Deividas GREITIS, PSC 26 22 24 72 DNF 0
Elapsed time 17:08,0

Average Speed 43,77 km/h

KT Timirng

anno 1994
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021

Race distance: 15 laps (3,75 km)

Rank R.age Age Nr
1 1 W16 16
2 2 W16 18
3 1 W14 25
4 3 W16
5 4 W16 3
6 2 W14 36
7 3 W14 37

RELEGATION
W16 3

o Ul A WN B

o U A~ WN B

Name

Daneikaité Miglé
Petrovaité Indré
Budreckyté Vigailé
Voitkevic¢ Adriana

Valiukeviciaté Lauryna
Zelenauskaité Deimanté

Aukstuolyté Aisté

Valiukeviciaté Lauryna

RESULTS

uclID
10092058943
10103679947

Cido Arena, Panevezys

OMNIUM - SCRATCH

Country/Club
Utenos DSC

Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas

for riding on the blue band during the sprint

Race distance: 15 laps (3,75 km)

M14 30
M14 35
M14 33
M14 34
M14 38
M14 39
WARNING
M14 33

Race distance: 20 laps

w18
W18
w18
W18
w18
W18

14

22
10

Repsas Martynas
Trakelis Tadas

Cinga Dovydas
Musteikis Véjas
Tatarlinas Armandas
Ignas Kondrotas

Cinga Dovydas

for protest with hands off handlebar

(5 km)

Zemaityté Martyna
Straksyté Kotryna
Dubauskaité Eglé
Lauzikaité Neimanté
Samokisina Karina
Brucaité Barbora

KT Timing

anno 199.4

10062335618

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
Utenos DSC

PRSSG

GREITIS, PSC

PRSSG

PRSSG

Time
Speed

Time
Speed

Time
Speed

05:40
39,67
+/- Laps

05:44
39,22

07:40
39,09

km/h
Omn.p.
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

km/h

40
38
36
34
32
30

km/h

40
38
36
34
32
30
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

Race distance: 25 laps (6,25 km)

M18
M18
M16
M18
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

N oo A WON W ERE N

23
24
28
21
13
27
26
29
4
12

Kundrotas Gabrielius
Kieliauskas Renaldas
Vadapalas Eimantas
Ivanauskas Darijus
Gerdauskas Aironas
Usevicius Gabrielius
Baranauskas Tadas
Zelenauskas Deividas
Nakutis Arijus
Stundzia Rokas

KT Timing

anno 199.4

5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys

Time 08:22
Speed 44,83

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC -1
GREITIS, PSC -1
GREITIS, PSC -1
10113536157 Utenos DSC -1
GREITIS, PSC -1
GREITIS, PSC -1
GREITIS, PSC -1
VMSC, DSK Sietynas -1
10113537369 Utenos DSC -3

km/h

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021

Cido Arena, Panevezys
OMNIUM - TEMPO RACE

RESULTS
7.07.2021
Tempo Race (15 Laps - 3,75 Km)
Lap Finish Final Omn.
R Sprint Number Points Order Result p.
Rank age Age Nr Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 +
1 1 W16 16 Daneikaité Miglé 1 111(11]1 1 5 40
2 2 W16 3 Valiukeviciaté Lauryna 111 1 5 3 38
3 1 W14 25 Budreckyté Vigailé 1 1 4 2 36
4 3 W16 18 Petrovaité Indré 1 3 1 34
5 4 W16 2 Voitkevic¢ Adriana 2 0 32
6 2 W14 36 Zelenauskaité Deimanté 7 0 30
7 3 W14 37 AukStuolyté Aisté -20 6 -20 28
Elapsed time 05:29
Average Speed 40,98 km/h
Tempo Race (15 Laps - 3,75 Km)
Lap Finish Final Omn.
Sprint Number Points Order Result p.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 +
1 M14 30 Repsas Martynas 1j1(111]111]1 1 7 40
2 M14 33 Cinga Dovydas 1{1]1]1 2 4 38
3 M14 35 Trakelis Tadas 3 0 36
4 M14 34 Musteikis Véjas 4 0 34
5 M14 38 Tatartnas Armandas -20 5 -20 32
6 M14 39 Ignas Kondrotas -20 6 -20 30
Elapsed time 05:32
Average Speed 40,63 km/h

KT Timirng

anno 1994
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R

Rank age Age Nr Name
1 W18 14  StraksSyté Kotryna
2 W18 22 Lauzikaité Neimanté
3 w18 8 Dubauskaité Eglé
4 W18 10 SamokiSina Karina
5 w18 Brucaité Barbora
6 W18 1  Zemaityté Martyna
1 1 M18 23 Kundrotas Gabrielius
2 2 M18 24 Kieliauskas Renaldas
3 3 M18 21 Ivanauskas Darijus
4 1 Ml16 28 Vadapalas Eimantas
5 2 M16 13 Gerdauskas Aironas
6 3 M1l6 4 Nakutis Arijus
7 4 M16 27 Useviius Gabrielius
8 5 M16 26 Baranauskas Tadas
9 6 M16 12 StundZia Rokas
10 7 M16 29 Zelenauskas Deividas

KT Timing

anno 1994

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY

5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys
Tempo Race (20 Laps - 5 Km)

Sprint Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

16

Lap Finish Final Om

Points Order Resul n.p.

+ -

1111111111 2 6 40
1111 1 1 1 4 5 38
1111 3 3 36
1 1 1 2 34
5 0 32
6 0 30
Elapsed time 07:29
Average Speed 40,12  km/h
Tempo Race (25 Laps - 6,25 Km)
Lap Finish Resul Omn.
Sprint Number Points Order ts p.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 17 18 19 20 21 o+ -
1111 1 1 1 1 111 1 1 1 1 13 40
11111111111 1 2 8 38
3 0 36
4 0 34
5 0 32
6 0 30
7 0 28
8 0 26
-201 9 -20 24
-40| 10 -40 22
Elapsed time 08:01
Average Speed 46,82 km/h



Rank R.age
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 2
7 3

o U~ WN B

o U A~ WN B

-

7.07.2021
Race of winners distance: 12 laps (3 km)

Age
W14
W16
W16
W16
W16
W14
W14

w16

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
(‘ v~ SPORTO FEDERACIJA

Nr
25
16
18
3

36
37

INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021

Cido Arena, Panevezys

OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

Name

Budreckyté Vigailé
Daneikaité Miglé
Petrovaité Indré

Valiukeviciaté Lauryna

Voitkevi¢ Adriana

Zelenauskaité Deimanteé

Aukstuolyté Aisté

RELEGATION

16

Daneikaité Miglé

for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there

Race of winners distance: 10 laps (2,5 km)

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

33
30
35
34
39
38

Cinga Dovydas
Repsas Martynas
Trakelis Tadas
Musteikis Véjas
Ignas Kondrotas
Tatarlinas Armandas

Race of winners distance: 10 laps (2,5 km)

w18
W18
w18
W18
w18
W18

22

14
10

Lauzikaité Neimanté
Dubauskaité Eglé
Zemaityté Martyna
Straksyté Kotryna
Samokisina Karina
Brucaité Barbora

KT Timing

anno 199.4

RESULTS

uciiD

10092058943
10103679947

10092058943

10062335618

Country/Club
GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC

Utenos DSC

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

Utenos DSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC

PRSSG

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
Utenos DSC

PRSSG

PRSSG

Time 04:17
Speed 42,01
Omn.p.

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

Time 03:35
Speed 41,88

40
38
36
34
32
30

Time 03:40
Speed 40,85

40
38
36
34
32
30

km/h

km/h

km/h
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INTERNATIONAL PREFERENCES OF PANEVEZYS CITY
5.-8.07.2021
Cido Arena, Panevezys

Race of winners distance: 20 laps (5 km)

M18 23
M18 24
M18 21
M16 13
M16 27
M16 28
M16 26
M16 4
M16 29
M16 12

Kundrotas Gabrielius
Kieliauskas Renaldas
Ivanauskas Darijus
Gerdauskas Aironas
Usevicius Gabrielius
Vadapalas Eimantas
Baranauskas Tadas
Nakutis Arijus
Zelenauskas Deividas
Stundzia Rokas

KT Timing

anno 199.4

10113536157

10113537369

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC
Utenos DSC

Time 06:20
Speed 47,31

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

km/h
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200m F/S - SPRINT QUALIFICATION

RESULTS
8.07.2021

Speed

Rank Age Nr Name uclID Club Time km/h
1 W14 25 Budreckyté Vigailé GREITIS, PSC 14,317 50,29
2 W14 36 Zelenauskaité Deimanté GREITIS, PSC 14,990 48,03
3 W14 37 Aukstuolyteé Aisté GREITIS, PSC 15,123 47,61
1 M14 33 Cinga Dovydas GREITIS, PSC 14,514 49,61
2 M14 30 Repsas Martynas GREITIS, PSC 14,544 49,50
3 M14 35 Trakelis Tadas GREITIS, PSC 15,296 47,07
4 M14 34 Musteikis Véjas GREITIS, PSC 16,296 44,18
5 M14 38 TatarQinas Armandas GREITIS, PSC 16,402 43,90
6 M14 39 Ignas Kondrotas GREITIS, PSC 17,705 40,67
1 Wie Valiukeviciaté Lauryna VMSC, DSK Sietynas 14,455 49,81
2 Wie Voitkevi¢ Adriana VMSC, DSK Sietynas 14,983 48,05
1 M16 29 Zelenauskas Deividas GREITIS, PSC 11,901 60,50
2 M16 28 Vadapalas Eimantas GREITIS, PSC 12,645 56,94
3 M16 26 Baranauskas Tadas GREITIS, PSC 13,086 55,02
4 M16 27 Usevicius Gabrielius GREITIS, PSC 13,481 53,41
5 M16 4  Nakutis Arijus VMSC, DSK Sietynas 13,737 52,41
1 W18 22 Lauzikaité Neimanté GREITIS, PSC 14,075 51,15
2 W18 10 Samokisina Karina PRSSG 14,178 50,78
3 W18 Zemaityté Martyna VMSC, DSK Sietynas 14,486 49,70
4 W18 Dubauskaite Eglé PRSSG 14,813 48,61
5 W18 Brucaité Barbora PRSSG 16,595 43,39
1 M18 23 Kundrotas Gabrielius GREITIS, PSC 11,992 60,04
2 M18 24 Kieliauskas Renaldas GREITIS, PSC 12,391 58,11

DNS M18 21 Ivanauskas Darijus GREITIS, PSC

KT Timing

anno 1994
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8.07.2021
FINALS

Rank Age Nr Name
FOR GOLD

W14 25 Budreckyté Vigailé
W16 3 Valiukeviciaté Lauryna

FOR BRONZE

3 W16 2 Voitkevi¢ Adriana
W14 36 Zelenauskaité Deimanté

FOR GOLD

M14 30 Repsas Martynas
M14 33 Cinga Dovydas

FOR BRONZE

3 M14 35 Trakelis Tadas
M14 34 Musteikis Véjas

FOR GOLD
M16 29 Zelenauskas Deividas
M16 28 Vadapalas Eimantas

FOR BRONZE

3 M16 26 Baranauskas Tadas
M16 27 Usevicius Gabrielius

FOR GOLD

W18 22 Lauzikaité Neimanteé
W18 10 Samokisina Karina

KT Timing

anno 1994

5.-8.07.2021

Cido Arena, Panevezys

SPRINT
RESULTS

Club

GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
PRSSG

Rank

14,05

15,76

14,49

15,02

12,66

12,87

13,53

Time

14,51

14,35

14,02

14,96

12,96

14,41

14,13

14,39

14,55
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FOR BRONZE
3 W18 1 Zemaityté Martyna VMSC, DSK Sietynas | | 14,29 14,24
W18 8 Dubauskaité Eglé PRSSG 1l 1]
FOR GOLD
1 M18 23 Kundrotas Gabrielius GREITIS, PSC | | 12,06 12,00
2 M18 24 Kieliauskas Renaldas GREITIS, PSC 1l 1]
KT Tuim ing

anno I()()/],
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Rank Age

W14
W16
W14
w14
W16

v A W N

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

v A W N B

w18
w18
w18
w18

w18

v A W N B
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8.07.2021

Nr

37
2
25
36
3

28
4

27
26
29

22
1

10

Name

Aukstuolyté Aisté
Voitkevi¢ Adriana
Budreckyté Vigailé
Zelenauskaité Deimanté
Valiukevicitté Lauryna

Vadapalas Eimantas
Nakutis Arijus
Usevicius Gabrielius
Baranauskas Tadas
Zelenauskas Deividas

Lauzikaité Neimanté
Zemaityté Martyna
Dubauskaité Eglé
Brucaité Barbora

Samokisina Karina

KT Timing

anno 1994

5.-8.07.2021

Cido Arena, Panevezys

KEIRIN
RESULTS

Club

GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas

GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC
GREITIS, PSC

GREITIS, PSC
VMSC, DSK Sietynas
PRSSG

PRSSG
PRSSG

Time

16,29

12,92

15,55

Speed
km/h

44,20

55,73

46,30



